
9. Munich O-Cup 2023 (Südpark)

Bahn A – Schwer
1(122) 2(124) 3(125) 4(126) 5(127) 6(128) 7(129) 8(130) 9(131) 10(132) 11(133) 12(134)

13(119) 14(135) 15(120) 16(137) 17(136) 18(138) F

1 Yordanov Teodor 31:20 0:53 3:22 4:39 6:16 7:06 11:20 13:56 15:19 16:29 19:08 21:03 22:23
OC München 0:53 2:29 1:17 1:37 0:50 4:14 2:36 1:23 1:10 2:39 1:55 1:20

23:02 24:00 26:02 27:20 28:45 30:10 31:20
0:39 0:58 2:02 1:18 1:25 1:25 1:10

2 Bernt Franz 35:34 1:07 3:48 5:10 6:59 7:54 12:47 15:47 17:15 18:52 22:11 24:22 25:51
OC München 1:07 2:41 1:22 1:49 0:55 4:53 3:00 1:28 1:37 3:19 2:11 1:29

26:34 27:38 29:28 30:48 32:37 34:27 35:34
0:43 1:04 1:50 1:20 1:49 1:50 1:07

3 Körner Ralph 37:32 1:16 4:16 5:53 7:48 8:53 14:44 18:11 19:52 21:26 24:07 26:26 27:56
OLV Landshut 1:16 3:00 1:37 1:55 1:05 5:51 3:27 1:41 1:34 2:41 2:19 1:30

28:41 29:38 31:26 33:01 34:41 36:24 37:32
0:45 0:57 1:48 1:35 1:40 1:43 1:08

4 Kozhevnikov Arist 40:57 1:12 4:03 5:26 7:29 8:34 14:01 17:13 18:55 20:43 24:57 27:13 29:32
OC München 1:12 2:51 1:23 2:03 1:05 5:27 3:12 1:42 1:48 4:14 2:16 2:19

30:56 32:21 34:19 35:55 37:47 39:35 40:57
1:24 1:25 1:58 1:36 1:52 1:48 1:22

5 Viskup Peter 41:15 0:58 4:06 5:32 7:39 8:43 14:09 17:30 19:03 20:36 24:50 27:13 28:54
Slavia ZU Zilina 0:58 3:08 1:26 2:07 1:04 5:26 3:21 1:33 1:33 4:14 2:23 1:41

29:49 31:19 34:33 36:07 38:02 39:52 41:15
0:55 1:30 3:14 1:34 1:55 1:50 1:23

6 Deixler Norbert 41:33 1:04 4:09 5:41 7:46 8:48 14:10 17:54 19:33 21:19 23:50 26:21 28:28
OC München 1:04 3:05 1:32 2:05 1:02 5:22 3:44 1:39 1:46 2:31 2:31 2:07

29:23 30:53 34:19 36:04 38:20 40:14 41:33
0:55 1:30 3:26 1:45 2:16 1:54 1:19

7 Cherniavsky Sergey 41:37 1:10 4:16 5:51 7:46 8:46 14:29 18:41 20:17 22:13 25:08 27:47 29:35
OC München 1:10 3:06 1:35 1:55 1:00 5:43 4:12 1:36 1:56 2:55 2:39 1:48

30:19 31:44 34:01 35:32 38:13 40:25 41:37
0:44 1:25 2:17 1:31 2:41 2:12 1:12

8 Weinig Peter 41:41 1:06 4:00 5:32 7:33 8:40 14:34 17:58 19:46 21:21 24:29 27:09 29:14
OC München 1:06 2:54 1:32 2:01 1:07 5:54 3:24 1:48 1:35 3:08 2:40 2:05

30:04 31:36 33:50 35:40 37:49 39:59 41:41
0:50 1:32 2:14 1:50 2:09 2:10 1:42

9 Schmidt Marcus 42:13 1:05 4:45 6:15 8:20 9:24 15:11 18:42 20:31 23:14 26:35 29:03 30:48
TSG Wiesloch 1:05 3:40 1:30 2:05 1:04 5:47 3:31 1:49 2:43 3:21 2:28 1:45

31:37 32:52 35:07 36:48 38:49 40:44 42:13
0:49 1:15 2:15 1:41 2:01 1:55 1:29

10 Tereshin Vladimir 45:30 1:34 4:42 6:12 8:35 9:38 15:29 19:09 20:56 22:45 26:24 28:59 30:51
Individuals/No Club 1:34 3:08 1:30 2:23 1:03 5:51 3:40 1:47 1:49 3:39 2:35 1:52

31:50 33:12 35:32 37:17 42:08 44:14 45:30
0:59 1:22 2:20 1:45 4:51 2:06 1:16

11 Ebert Roger 46:04 1:26 4:59 6:48 9:22 10:40 17:18 21:21 23:23 25:25 28:16 31:21 33:41
TSV Jetzendorf 1:26 3:33 1:49 2:34 1:18 6:38 4:03 2:02 2:02 2:51 3:05 2:20

34:34 36:01 38:30 40:31 42:32 44:33 46:04
0:53 1:27 2:29 2:01 2:01 2:01 1:31

12 Hillebrand Uta 46:09 1:36 4:39 6:17 8:39 9:50 15:48 20:43 22:27 24:22 27:38 30:25 32:32
TKH 1:36 3:03 1:38 2:22 1:11 5:58 4:55 1:44 1:55 3:16 2:47 2:07

33:31 36:11 38:38 40:21 42:31 44:31 46:09
0:59 2:40 2:27 1:43 2:10 2:00 1:38

13 Kasatkina Olga 46:36 1:19 4:31 6:16 8:43 10:06 16:34 20:31 22:16 24:19 27:25 30:26 32:33
OC München 1:19 3:12 1:45 2:27 1:23 6:28 3:57 1:45 2:03 3:06 3:01 2:07

33:35 36:42 39:25 41:05 42:55 44:54 46:36
1:02 3:07 2:43 1:40 1:50 1:59 1:42

14 Antunovic Dragan 47:54 1:40 5:09 6:51 9:13 10:14 16:24 21:19 22:56 24:39 27:15 30:24 32:04
OLV Landshut 1:40 3:29 1:42 2:22 1:01 6:10 4:55 1:37 1:43 2:36 3:09 1:40

33:05 37:08 39:58 41:54 44:12 46:22 47:54
1:01 4:03 2:50 1:56 2:18 2:10 1:32

15 Kolehmainen Ari 56:33 1:19 5:07 7:06 9:52 11:18 19:02 27:36 29:34 31:47 35:44 39:32 42:45
OC München 1:19 3:48 1:59 2:46 1:26 7:44 8:34 1:58 2:13 3:57 3:48 3:13

43:49 45:08 48:08 50:03 52:17 54:52 56:33
1:04 1:19 3:00 1:55 2:14 2:35 1:41

16 Cherniavsky Inessa 57:33 2:36 7:16 9:24 12:29 14:03 21:51 26:11 28:26 30:29 34:21 38:31 40:43
OC München 2:36 4:40 2:08 3:05 1:34 7:48 4:20 2:15 2:03 3:52 4:10 2:12

41:49 43:30 47:30 50:10 52:45 55:17 57:33
1:06 1:41 4:00 2:40 2:35 2:32 2:16

17 Stoffel Rainer 70:13 3:22 7:09 9:07 12:40 14:00 21:05 25:38 27:53 30:39 37:03 40:31 48:55
Individuals/No Club 3:22 3:47 1:58 3:33 1:20 7:05 4:33 2:15 2:46 6:24 3:28 8:24

51:23 53:59 57:46 60:08 63:59 67:51 70:13
2:28 2:36 3:47 2:22 3:51 3:52 2:22

18 Fischer Peter 77:41 2:22 7:31 10:09 14:30 16:26 25:38 31:41 34:58 38:17 44:48 51:45 54:47
OC München 2:22 5:09 2:38 4:21 1:56 9:12 6:03 3:17 3:19 6:31 6:57 3:02

56:37 58:35 62:17 65:36 70:35 74:51 77:41 7:34
1:50 1:58 3:42 3:19 4:59 4:16 2:50 *(124)

19 Manoilova Olga 78:08 7:02 11:57 14:03 16:44 18:04 26:21 34:41 36:48 39:06 42:42 46:05 62:02
OC München 7:02 4:55 2:06 2:41 1:20 8:17 8:20 2:07 2:18 3:36 3:23 15:57

63:16 65:34 67:58 69:59 72:21 75:28 78:08 26:21
1:14 2:18 2:24 2:01 2:22 3:07 2:40 *(128)

20 Dretser Ilja 145:59 5:06 13:57 18:02 27:42 29:59 43:43 51:10 56:32 62:38 84:13 93:28 99:13
Individuals/No Club 5:06 8:51 4:05 9:40 2:17 13:44 7:27 5:22 6:06 21:35 9:15 5:45

102:10 109:07 120:44 124:42 130:56 135:25 145:59 56:41 82:08 140:16 142:30
2:57 6:57 11:37 3:58 6:14 4:29 10:34 *(130) *(139) *(143) *(141)

Svartsevich Yury MP 1:28 4:55 6:33 9:01 10:04 17:48 21:18 23:36 26:47 29:54 34:06 36:01
Individuals/No Club 1:28 3:27 1:38 2:28 1:03 7:44 3:30 2:18 3:11 3:07 4:12 1:55

37:59 ----- 51:56 53:45 55:50 58:39 60:55
1:58 ----- 13:57 1:49 2:05 2:49 2:16
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9. Munich O-Cup 2023 (Südpark)

Bahn B – Juniors / Jugend
1(119) 2(132) 3(131) 4(129) 5(126) 6(127) 7(125) 8(143) 9(134) 10(138) 11(137) 12(120)

13(122) F

1 Schmidt Daniel 34:16 1:19 3:17 6:36 10:23 14:15 15:45 19:11 22:25 24:03 26:22 28:28 30:45
TSG Wiesloch 1:19 1:58 3:19 3:47 3:52 1:30 3:26 3:14 1:38 2:19 2:06 2:17

32:46 34:16
2:01 1:30

2 Ebert James 37:31 1:21 3:21 6:22 10:19 13:43 15:00 18:59 23:30 25:14 27:51 30:13 33:54
TSV Jetzendorf 1:21 2:00 3:01 3:57 3:24 1:17 3:59 4:31 1:44 2:37 2:22 3:41

36:13 37:31
2:19 1:18

3 Narváez-Pattantyús Írisz 38:38 1:19 5:57 8:46 12:10 18:50 19:56 23:07 28:13 29:48 31:46 33:30 35:54
OC München 1:19 4:38 2:49 3:24 6:40 1:06 3:11 5:06 1:35 1:58 1:44 2:24

37:44 38:38
1:50 0:54

Bahn B – Mittel
1(119) 2(132) 3(131) 4(129) 5(126) 6(127) 7(125) 8(143) 9(134) 10(138) 11(137) 12(120)

13(122) F

1 Döhler Thomas 27:01 1:02 2:59 5:21 8:05 10:28 11:52 14:39 17:04 18:14 20:32 22:18 24:08
SV Pechbrunn 1:02 1:57 2:22 2:44 2:23 1:24 2:47 2:25 1:10 2:18 1:46 1:50

25:54 27:01
1:46 1:07

2 Pattantyús-Ábrahám Margit 28:42 1:20 2:50 5:50 8:57 11:37 12:51 15:26 18:12 19:54 21:57 23:35 25:51
OC München 1:20 1:30 3:00 3:07 2:40 1:14 2:35 2:46 1:42 2:03 1:38 2:16

27:46 28:42
1:55 0:56

3 Ebert Josephine 31:36 1:01 3:05 5:47 9:06 11:34 13:00 15:39 18:48 21:26 23:24 25:42 28:03
TSV Jetzendorf 1:01 2:04 2:42 3:19 2:28 1:26 2:39 3:09 2:38 1:58 2:18 2:21

30:28 31:36
2:25 1:08

4 Döhler Ute 33:29 1:39 3:50 7:17 10:39 13:27 14:59 17:59 21:09 23:05 25:35 27:40 30:12
SV Pechbrunn 1:39 2:11 3:27 3:22 2:48 1:32 3:00 3:10 1:56 2:30 2:05 2:32

32:06 33:29
1:54 1:23

5 Deixler-Thier Bettina 33:45 2:12 4:08 7:25 10:48 13:20 14:42 17:42 20:38 22:14 24:23 27:28 29:36
OC München 2:12 1:56 3:17 3:23 2:32 1:22 3:00 2:56 1:36 2:09 3:05 2:08

32:27 33:45
2:51 1:18

6 Freitag Peter 48:28 2:02 4:30 9:16 13:24 17:10 19:11 23:20 27:29 29:25 32:20 39:59 43:19
DARC Oberbayern 2:02 2:28 4:46 4:08 3:46 2:01 4:09 4:09 1:56 2:55 7:39 3:20

46:35 48:28
3:16 1:53

7 Garus Rainer 50:03 2:06 5:21 10:07 15:19 19:56 21:59 26:12 31:29 33:52 37:24 41:15 44:32
OC München 2:06 3:15 4:46 5:12 4:37 2:03 4:13 5:17 2:23 3:32 3:51 3:17

47:57 50:03
3:25 2:06

8 Hillebrand Markus 50:12 1:28 3:42 6:56 10:22 15:28 16:57 20:18 25:44 27:20 29:44 34:49 37:38
Individuals/No Club 1:28 2:14 3:14 3:26 5:06 1:29 3:21 5:26 1:36 2:24 5:05 2:49

49:04 50:12
11:26 1:08

9 Kirsch Alois 53:06 2:24 5:04 8:34 18:41 23:24 25:25 29:45 33:25 35:29 38:23 40:56 43:32
OC München 2:24 2:40 3:30 10:07 4:43 2:01 4:20 3:40 2:04 2:54 2:33 2:36

48:37 53:06
5:05 4:29

10 Madejczyk Otto 53:08 2:07 9:02 14:09 18:40 23:15 25:03 28:12 32:42 35:57 39:25 43:30 47:33
Individuals/No Club 2:07 6:55 5:07 4:31 4:35 1:48 3:09 4:30 3:15 3:28 4:05 4:03

51:16 53:08
3:43 1:52

11 Hay Sylvia 54:31 2:01 6:00 9:20 13:18 18:39 20:22 24:29 34:19 36:04 40:08 43:31 50:15
OC München 2:01 3:59 3:20 3:58 5:21 1:43 4:07 9:50 1:45 4:04 3:23 6:44

52:55 54:31
2:40 1:36

12 Schorr Carina 55:56 2:05 5:02 10:39 16:53 22:02 24:25 30:01 35:07 38:16 42:10 45:30 49:15
OLV Landshut 2:05 2:57 5:37 6:14 5:09 2:23 5:36 5:06 3:09 3:54 3:20 3:45

53:40 55:56
4:25 2:16

13 Freitag Iris 57:46 2:20 5:44 10:32 15:53 21:43 24:01 30:36 35:17 37:53 41:47 48:08 51:56
DARC Oberbayern 2:20 3:24 4:48 5:21 5:50 2:18 6:35 4:41 2:36 3:54 6:21 3:48

55:38 57:46
3:42 2:08

14 Andriyanova Olga 72:37 4:44 8:45 15:17 21:23 27:06 29:33 36:49 45:07 50:42 55:55 61:04 65:12
OC München 4:44 4:01 6:32 6:06 5:43 2:27 7:16 8:18 5:35 5:13 5:09 4:08

70:08 72:37
4:56 2:29

15 Dretser Asya 96:37 10:06 18:44 32:20 39:55 48:21 51:27 58:22 67:37 71:43 76:48 82:30 89:14
Individuals/No Club 10:06 8:38 13:36 7:35 8:26 3:06 6:55 9:15 4:06 5:05 5:42 6:44

93:51 96:37
4:37 2:46

Steinhauser-Kirsch Susanne DNF ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OC München ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

----- -----
----- -----
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9. Munich O-Cup 2023 (Südpark)

Bahn C – Einfach
1(139) 2(141) 3(143) 4(144) 5(121) F

1 Antunovic Petar 9:16 0:49 1:34 2:43 4:28 6:35 9:16
OLV Landshut 0:49 0:45 1:09 1:45 2:07 2:41

2 Rest Matthias & Stefanie 17:36 2:14 4:00 6:18 10:41 14:32 17:36
Individuals/No Club 2:14 1:46 2:18 4:23 3:51 3:04

3 Schmidt Christoph 24:17 3:28 6:12 9:36 13:45 20:50 24:17
TSG Wiesloch 3:28 2:44 3:24 4:09 7:05 3:27

Bahn C – Kinder
1(139) 2(141) 3(143) 4(144) 5(121) F

1 Kozhevnikov Alexander 7:31 0:59 1:51 3:01 4:46 6:14 7:31
OC München 0:59 0:52 1:10 1:45 1:28 1:17

2 Ebert Nora 10:25 1:07 2:05 4:13 6:14 8:56 10:25
TSV Jetzendorf 1:07 0:58 2:08 2:01 2:42 1:29

3 Cherniavsky Daniel 11:44 1:19 2:28 4:26 6:55 9:27 11:44
OC München 1:19 1:09 1:58 2:29 2:32 2:17

4 Schmidbauer Leopold 12:05 2:11 3:09 4:03 5:33 10:18 12:05
Individuals/No Club 2:11 0:58 0:54 1:30 4:45 1:47

5 Viskup Dominik 13:11 1:53 3:17 5:06 8:07 11:21 13:11
Slavia ZU Zilina 1:53 1:24 1:49 3:01 3:14 1:50
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